Mechanical Seal
	■ �Preconfigured system,
simplified ordering
	■ �Simple maintenance
of fluid level
Recommended Applications
	■ Chemical industry
	■ Pharmaceutical industry

The support fluid is circulated by thermosyphon effect or the mechanical
seal’s pumping ring.
Ordering Codes
Type Description Code Item Number
Tank Buffer Support System complete with all the Components BSS STS-100142
Buffer Support System complete with Cooling Coil BSSC STS-100143
Accessories
Tank Stands Fixed Stand - Stainless Steel FS STS-100093
Telescopic Vertically and Horizontally Adjustable Stand - Carbon Steel XY STS-100094
Telescopic Vertically and Horizontally Adjustable Stand - Stainless Steel XT STS-100095
Piping Kits Stainless Steel Braided Hose Kit 1 x 1 m and 1,2 m with Fittings BH STS-100147
Finned Tube Kit 1 x 1 m with Fittings FT STS-100148
Seal Connector Kits Seal Connector Kit 2 x NPT 1/4" S⁽¹⁾ - Straight Push-in Connectors NiCr Plated Brass CSS STS-100150
Seal Connector Kit 2 x NPT 3/8" S⁽¹⁾ - Straight Push-in Connectors NiCr Plated Brass CMS STS-100151
Seal Connector Kit 2 x NPT 1/4" A - Angled Swivel Joint Push-in Connectors NiCr Plated Brass CSA STS-100152
Seal Connector Kit 2 x NPT 3/8" A - Angled Swivel Joint Push-in Connectors NiCr Plated Brass CMA STS-100153
Instrumentation High/Low Pressure Switch for Nonhazardous Area 0-10 bar PS STS-100111
High/Low Pressure Switch EExia, Intrinsically Safe, ATEX Certified PU STS-100112
Forced Circulation Circulation Pump CP STS-100091